Each system is fitting with sliders/fingers that can be deployed with electric or pneumatic hand tools to
get as close a fit to the aircraft. As with all aircraft adjacent sides, all sliders are fitted with non-marking
rubber fenders to protect the aircraft panels from damages.
Excel Aviation's nose, fuselage, tail, wing, and engine docking systems provide safe and efficient access to perform routine
maintenance and repair job cards for multiple aircraft types with weight on wheels or weight on jacks.
Over the past 15 years, Excel Aviation has designed, engineered, and commissioned docking systems in extensive consultation
and collaboration with heavy base maintenance and line operations end users. Blending leading aircraft maintenance
standards, best practice, and universally accepted regulatory guidelines, Excel Aviation's docking systems provide

ACCESS STAIR / STEP
Technical SpecificationTechnical Specification
Technical SpecificationTechnical Specification
Technical SpecificationTechnical Specification
Towable Type - Model No. – EFS - 1640 MM
Model No  Step Width Step Depth Platform Size Platform
Height
Overall
Length
Overall
 Width
Overall
Height
Shipping
 Weight
EFS-2000MM 800 mm 250 mm 1220 x1220 mm 2000 mm 4000 mm 1800 mm 3000 mm 340 kgs
EFS-2500MM 800 mm 250 mm 1220 x1220 mm 2500 mm 4000 mm 1800 mm 3500 mm 390 kgs
EFS-2750MM 800 mm 250 mm 1220 x1220 mm 2750 mm 4000 mm 1800 mm 3750 mm 440 kgs
EFS-3000MM 800 mm 250 mm 1220 x2000 mm 3000 mm 4000 mm 2400 mm 4000 mm 630 kgs
EFS-3900MM 800 mm 250 mm 1220 x2000 mm 3900 mm 4940 mm 2400 mm 4900 mm 710 kgs
EFS-L-2000MM 800 mm 250 mm 1220 x1220 mm 2000 mm 4000 mm 1270 mm 3000 mm 260 kgs
Stair Width 670 mm
Model No  Step Width Step Depth Platform Size Platform
Height
Overall
Height
Overall
 Length
Overall
Width
Tare
Weight
EFS-C1640 800 mm 205 mm 1000 x 1000 mm 1640 mm 2640 mm 2730 mm 1350 mm 220 kgs
EFS-C-2000 800 mm 205 mm 1220 x 1220 mm 2000 mm 3000 mm 3290 mm 1770 mm 270 kgs
EFS-C-3000 800 mm 205 mm 1220 x 2000 mm 3000 mm 4000 mm 4370 mm 2436 mm 400 kgs
Excel Aviation manufacture a wide range of access stairs that cater to several different aircraft
types. Some of the key features include:
Single lever jack system in front and two independent jacks at the back for stability.
Equipped with folding tow-bar with 2 inch diameter eye.